Part IB Group Project Meeting Dates 2016

Client Name Team Name [Meeting 1 Time Meeting 2 Time Meeting 3 Time Room
Richie Jones Alpha Wed 27 Jan 3pm Thur 11 Feb 3pm Thur 25 Feb 3pm FC22

Morten Kallberg Bravo Fri 29 Jan 2pm Fri 12 Feb 2pm Fri 26 Feb 2pm FWO09
Jan Kis Charlie Wed 27 Jan 2pm Wed 10 Feb 2pm Wed 24 Feb 2pm FC22

Dana Ma Delta Fri 29 Jan 4pm Fri 12 Feb 4pm Fri 26 Feb 4pm FW26
Mark Ogilvie Echo Wed 27 Jan 2pm Mon 15 Feb 2pm Wed 24 Feb 4dpm SWO00
Vaiva Kalnikaite Foxtrot Fri 29 Jan 2pm Fri 12 Feb 2pm Wed 24 Feb 2pm FW22
Matt Johnson Golf Fri 29 Jan 3.30pm [Fri 12 Feb 3.30pm [Fri 26 Feb 3.30pm [FW26
Peter Thomas Hotel Thu 28 Jan 4pm Fri 12 Feb 4pm Fri 26 Feb 4pm GS15

Radmilo Racic cc:Taylan Toygarlar India Wed 27 Jan 2pm Wed 10 Feb 2pm Wed 24 Feb 2pm SC04

Brian Burford - Vince Darley Juliet Fri 29 Jan S5pm Fri 12 Feb S5pm Fri 26 Feb S5pm FW26
Chris Smith Kilo Thur28 Jan 4dpm Thur 11 Feb 4dpm Thur 25 Feb 4pm SWO00
Dong Fang Lima Fri 29 Jan 2pm Fri 12 Feb 2pm Fri 26 Feb 2pm SWO00
Peter Frank Beth Gorman Mike Fri 29 Jan 4dpm Fri 12 Feb dpm Fri 26 Feb 4pm FWO09
Lancelot Robson November [Wed 27 Jan 2pm Wed 10 Feb 2pm Wed 24 Feb 2pm FWO09
Piers Thompson Oscar Wed 27 Jan 3pm Fri 12 Feb 3pm Fri 26 Feb 3pm SWO00
Andy Fawkes Papa Thur 28 Jan 2pm Wed 10 Feb 2pm Thur 25 Feb 2pm SS03

Ben Scott Quebec Wed 27 Jan 2pm Wed 10 Feb 2pm Wed 24 Feb 2pm GS15
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